MASON GRAPHITE INC

MASON GRAPHITE INC
ISIN:  CA57532C1005

Overview

2024/07/26 19:19:40

Price
0.0683 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

16.35% (0.01)

ISIN CA57532C1005
Symbol LLG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.061 USD
0.0683 USD
0.0573 USD
0.0587 USD

0.061811 USD
40,360
2,495.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA57532C1005&ID_NOTATION=74265619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdeb63e9e06a2fefea79dc7b362389081a969db0bf5e11fce14e4924dd66902c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f16aaa74c5aadef80&time=1722219503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6a8c4d8654327cba2c741bfd0a9085e7a7f005b359138f778b1f44db32bc136&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ffbdf3c610c36fde&time=1722219503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee8cce13a851f67f378f6b4b130a0a7f14c1d077e331d16abc705cb1eb1b6552&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af168493e25e8fe7d&time=1722219503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e09f06e963c215fee7f152b3c28fe212975e9e444aa554d5ab8a1b2e165f2f9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a33ea1be1264c0d57&time=1722219503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64ec72ec30b363d41d84d2e50eea582581fbd4ba7fd7d2dbbe222289d0b224b5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2dcc8002576291ff8&time=1722219503&tool=RSC

MASON GRAPHITE INC

Details

2024/07/26 19:19:40

Price
0.0683 USD

Difference € 16.35%(0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA57532C1005
Symbol LLG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.061 USD
High 0.0683 USD
Low 0.0573 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0587 USD
VWAP 0.061811 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,360
Trading volume 2,495.27
Number of trades 10
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -44.29% -60.44% -87.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.10 -0.47
Beta 0.80 0.08 1.20
Volatility 85.70 90.06 91.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MASON GRAPHITE INC

0.0620 USD (109,083
0.0754 USD (45,867
0.0871 USD (38,030
0.1297 USD (33,591

0.1759 USD (2024/01/22
0.0537 USD (2024/07/25
0.2305 USD (2023/10/23
0.0537 USD (2024/07/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.0602 EUR 0.00
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:30 0.095 CAD 0.02

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.0472 EUR 0.00
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.0348 EUR 0.00
26

London Stock 2023/06/ 15:55 0.24 CAD

0.00

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74265619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72549782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72549782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73498716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492087

MASON GRAPHITE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:10 0.0372 EUR 0.00

19:19 0.0683 USD 0.00

19:32 0.0594 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.0616 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435326900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314988476

MASON GRAPHITE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MASON GRAPHITE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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